
Bao Gao twice cooked pork belly on steamed buns with 
pickled cucuslice red chili,

pandan chicken,

mbers & hoisin, crushed nuts.

Vietnamese Spring Rolls deep fried stuffed with chicken,
and wood ear mushrooms served with nuoc cham.

Fresh Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls prawn or tofu, cucumber, 
onion, carrot, & hoisin peanut sauce.

Bo La Lot pork & beef wrapped in betel leaves, 
vermicelli noodles, & nuoc cham.

Pandan Chicken thai boneless chicken wings wrapped and fried in 
pandan leaves & thai sweet chili.

Korean Chicken Wings double fried & topped with sesame
seeds & spring onion.

Thai Fish Cakes pounded red snapper fillets, kaffir lime, 
snake beans, & thai sweet chili.

Try Everything half portion of bao gao, spring rolls, fresh rolls, 
and korean chicken wings.

"Roll Your Own" Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls fun way to eat! 
fresh cucumber, herbs, pickled carrot & jicama, beansprouts, lettuce, 
glass noodles, & hoisin peanut sauce, crushed nuts. (pork/ chicken/ tofu)

80

55

55

65

65

65

65

165

95

115

85

90

90

65

65

Crispy Pork Belly Stir Fry green beans, fried egg & chili jam served with steamed rice.

Pad Thai rice noodles, eggs, peanuts, tofu, dried shrimp, & beansprouts, spring onion.

 spring onion, leek.

(prawn/ chicken/ veg)

Crack & Sluurp wok fried egg noodles with thai green curry sauce, minced chicken, & fried wonton skin.

Pad Kra Pao stir fried pork & basil with sweet sour thai lime sauce, red & green chili, snake beans,
 baby corn, fried egg, & steamed rice. (request for chicken) 

“The Wok” Fried Rice chicken or pork with eggs, spring onions, & sliced chili,  

Chicken & Cashews stir fried with caramel chili jam, served with steamed rice.

95

110

95

95

85

95

30

50

15

15

35

15

30

Bún Bò Xào vietnamese salad with glass noodles, lettuce, herbs, 
carrot, cucumber, beansprouts, fried spring rolls, & nuoc cham.
(lemongrass pork/ chicken/ tofu/ 18 hour pork belly bites)

Som Tum green mango salad, dried shrimp, cherry tomato, 
chili, peanuts, & snake bean.

Bánh Mì vietnamese baguette with house made pâté, pickled carrots 
& jicama, fresh coriander, sry raca aioli sauce. 
(lemongrass pork/ chicken/ tofu/ 18 hour pork belly slices)

Crunchy Asian Salad cold soba noodles, carrots, red & white 
cabbage, cashews, herbs, & soy ginger dressing.

Pad Pak stir fry vegetables with thai garlic,  
tauco & oyster sauce.

Gai Lan stir fry chinese broccoli with oyster sauce & 
garlic chili p

BIG PLATES

THE GRILLED

BANQUET SWEETS

EXTRAS

S
ES

I
A

R
B 

& 
O

B

SALADS, BUNS & VEGSSMALL BITES

E
CI

R 
& S

E
L

D
O

O
N

(please allow 20 mins)

aste. 

Meat 
chicken/ pork/  beef

Seafood
prawn/ squid

Steamed rice/Noodles

Egg

Hand Cut Fries

Wonton Skins

Roti Canai

We’ll serve up  a selection of 
Bo & Bun’s favorite dishes

295k per person (minimum 2 person)

245

165

95

Crispy Pork Knuckle fennel & pepper rub, sweet chili dressing, & som tum.

Whole Deep Fried Barramundi sour nam phrik, cilantro  

Grilled Prime Short Ribs 300g with sweet soy glazed, 
bun vermicelli rice noodles, apple kimchi, host of herbs, & lettuce.

295

290

425

65

70

70

55

55

5

55

5

Coffee Flan french crème caramel of smooth lemongrass coconut
custard, vietnamese coffee jelly & coffee caramel.

Crème Brûlée infused with toasted coconut and pandan leaves, 
with double crusted brûlée and cookie crumble.

Dark Chocolate Marquise & Sea Salt smooth dark chocolate pâté 
with chili, raspberry gel, oatmeal cookie crumble, and passionfruit sorbet.  

Grilled Banana caramelized bali’s banana, crushed nut, honey, 
and vanilla gelato.

Vietnamese Coffee Affogato coconut and vanilla gelato, shot of 
vietnamese coffee, and coconut cookie.

O

Butterscotch Tart

reo Cookie Sundae laye

cashew nut caramel, vanilla gelato.

r of vanilla gelato, oreo cookies, 
and chocolate sauce.

Favorites Spicy Vegetarian

all prices are subjected to 10% government tax & 5,5% service charge.

Tofu & Tempe Basil stir fried with basil & sweet sour thai lime sauce, snake beans, baby corn,
fried egg & steamed rice.

 95

Pattaya Pork Ribs
tender thai style ribs, with steamed
rice or hand cut fries.

Vietnamese Pork Chop
vietnamese lemongrass pork chop,
served with pork omelette, fried egg, 
and nouc cham. 

Sate Ayam grilled chicken skewers, 
homemade peanut sauce, sweet soy, 
fresh & fried shallots, steamed rice, 
pickled carrots & jicama.

125

125

110

125

110

95

“The 12 Hour” Pho beef broth with sliced rare tenderloin, brisket, meatballs,
rice noodles, herbs.

 

Spicy Lemongrass Pho beef broth with spicy lemongrass chili paste, rare tenderloin, 
meatballs, rice noodles, herbs.
 
Pho Gà traditional chicken phở broth with chicken breast, rice noodles, herbs.
 
Prawn Tamarind Curry shellfish broth, tomato, enoki, served with  roti canai.

Tom Yum Goong spicy and sour prawn broth, seafood, rice noodles, lime and chili. 

Thai Green Curry thai green curry with chicken, vegetables, kaffir lime, steamed rice. 

60Fried Milk soft, creamy, pudding like milk coated with crispy
panko crust & dulce de leche sauce.



HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS

BO & BUN SPECIALITY

CRA FT BEERS

Calamansi & Passionfruit Spritz citrus gin, prosecco, calamansi
puree, lemon juice, passionfruit syrup, lemon jelly.

Apple & Earl Grey Martini earl grey gin, passionfruit syrup,
lemon juice, apple juice.

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini vodka, coffee liquor, vietnamese 
coffee cold brew, salted caramel syrup

Lemongrass & Ginger Martini gin, root ginger, lemongrass,
apple juice, honey, water.

Lychee Martini vodka, lychee liquor, lychee syrup, lime, fresh lychee.

Lemon Drop Martini citrus gin, limoncello, sour lemon.

Spicy Margarita mezcal, jalapeño, agave, calamansi, lemon. 

Dark Chocolate Martini vodka, chocolate liquor, dark chocolate,
fudge, mint, cream.

Raspberry Spritz citrus gin, prosecco, raspberry, lemon, soda.

Pink Spritz x-rated, prosecco, soda water.

Kecombrang Martini ginger flower gin, aperol, housemade yuzu, 
white egg, pineapple, lemon.

125

125

125

115

115

115

115

120

125

125

125

Summer Days 

VODKA

Prime World Vodka
Greygoose

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca/Spice
Myers Dark Rum

GIN

Gordon Dry Gin
Gordon Pink
Voyage Gin
Hendrick's 
Bombay Sapphire

WHISKEY

Red label
Jim Beam
Jameson
Wild Turkey Bourbon
Monkey Shoulder
Dewars "12" Scoth 
Civas regal
Black Label
Glenfiddich "15"
Hibiki

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Espolon Bianco
Don Julio Bianco
Don Julio reposado

MEZCAL

Montelobos Espadin

LIQUOR

Jager Meister
Campari
X-Rated
Aperol

lemon, mint, crushed ice syrup.

Vietnam Iced Passionfruit fresh passionfruit, syrup, ice, water.

Lychee Blossoms lychee syrup, soda water, lime, lychee, mint.

Virgin Strawberry Mojito lime, strawberry, mint, syrup, crushed ice.

Frozen Vietnamese Coffee vietnamese coffee, condensed 
milk, crushed ice, cocoa.

The Ultimate Ice Lime Tea lime, crushed ice, black tea, mint, 
lime sorbet, syrup.

Coconut or Nutella Thickshakes italian gelato, ice, milk.

Calamansi Cooler calamansi, mango, passionfruit, lemonade.

Frozen Pineapple Granitas pineapple, passionfruit, lemon, ice.

The Passionfruit Iced Soda fresh passionfruit, soda water,
crushed ice, passionfruit sorbet, syrup.

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

Bintang
Bintang Radler
San Miguel Pilsener / San Miguel Light

Island Brewing Pilsener
Island Brewing Summer P.A
Black Sand IPA
Kura-Kura Lager
Kura-Kura Island Ale

Alben Apple Cider

Espresso/ Long Black/ Americano

Flat White/ Cappuccino / Latte 
(oat milk +10)

Vietnamese Coffee (Iced/Hot)

Thai Iced Tea

Iced Lemon/ Lychee Tea

Sparkling Lemonade

English Breakfast/ Chamomile/ Jasmine Green Tea

Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite/ Soda Water/ Tonic Water 

Balian Water
Natural/ Sparkling  
 25 | 60

50
50

45
45
45

Mango
Strawberry
Banana & Coconut

Mango
Passionfruit

Strawberry/ Watermelon/
Mango/ Pineapple/ Lime/ 
Banana/ Mix (choose 2)/ 
Coconut Water (whole)

40
40
40
40

40
35
40

70

95

95

95
95 95125

135
125
150
235
485

125
140

160
95

120
210
230

110

75
105
80
95

55

25

35

45

35

25

30

20

25

all prices are subjected to 10% government tax & 5,5% service charge.

BEERS & CIDERS

HOUSE SPIRITS

THE BASICS

MINERAL WATER

JUICES SMOOTHIES

INDIAN LASSIS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

135

135

135

110

125

Aperol Spritz aperol, prosecco, soda water.

Negroni gin, sweet vermouth, campari.

Red Sangria vodka, triple sec, red wine, lime, orange, 
strawberry, watermelon, sprite. 

Mojito lime, brown sugar, light rum, crushed ice.
(classic/ lychee/ ginger/ passionfruit)

Frozen Margarita tequila, triple sec, crushed ice.
(lime/ mango/ strawberry)

110
85
95
85

160

95
130
135
135

330 ML | 750 ML


