## **ASIAN EATERY**

## BO & BUN

SMALL BITES		SALADS, BUNS & VEGS		
★ Bao Gao twice cooked pork belly on steamed buns with		★ Bún Bò Xào vietnamese salad with glass noodles, lettuce, herbs, 115 carrot, cucumber, beansprouts, fried spring rolls, & nuoc cham. (lemongrass pork/ chicken/ tofu/ 18 hour pork belly bites)		15
Vietnamese Spring Rolls deep fried stuffed with chicken, 55 and wood ear mushrooms served with nuoc cham.		♦ Som Tum green mango salad, dried shrimp, cherry tomato,		85
Fresh Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls prawn or tofu, cucumber, 55 onion, carrot, & hoisin peanut sauce.		<b>Bánh Mì</b> vietnamese baguette with house made pâté, pickled carrots <b>90</b> & jicama, fresh coriander, sry raca aioli sauce. (lemongrass pork/ chicken/ tofu/ 18 hour pork belly slices)		90
Bo La Lot pork & beef wrapped in betel leaves,		Crunchy Asian Salad cold soba noodles, carrots, red & white		90
Pandan Chicken thai boneless chicken wings wrapped and fried in 65 pandan leaves & thai sweet chili.				65
Korean Chicken Wings double fried & topped with sesame		<b>Gai Lan</b> stir fry chinese broccoli with oyster sauce &		65
Thai Fish Cakes pounded red snapper fillets, kaffir lime, 65 snake beans, & thai sweet chili.		BIG PLATES (please allow 20 mins)		
★ Try Everything half portion of bao gao, spring rolls, fresh rolls,		<ul> <li>★ Crispy Pork Knuckle fennel &amp; pepper rub, sweet chili dressing, &amp; som tum 295</li> <li>★ Whole Deep Fried Barramundi sour nam phrik, cilantro</li></ul>		
"Roll Your Own" Vietnamese Rice Paper Ro fresh cucumber, herbs, pickled carrot & jicam glass noodles, & hoisin peanut sauce, crushed	ia, beansprouts, lettuce,	<b>Grilled Prime Short Ribs</b> 300g with sv bun vermicelli rice noodles, apple kimch		425
rice noodles, herbs.  Pattaya Pork Ribs		ce, snake beans, baby corn, 95 , & sliced chili, spring onion, leek. 85	chicken/pork/ beef  Seafood 5 prawn/squid  Steamed rice/Noodles 1  Egg 1 Hand Cut Fries 3 Wonton Skins 1 Roti Canai 3  Jes. 125  Jerloin, 125  Jerbs. 110  Jai. 125	5 35
pickled carrots & jicama.		urry with chicken, vegetables, kaffir lime, steam		
BANQUET		SWEETS  Coffee Flan french crème caramel of smooth lemongrass.coconut		
We'll serve up a selection of Bo & Bun's favorite dishes  295k per person (minimum 2 person)		custard, vietnamese coffee jelly & coffee caramel.  * Fried Milk soft, creamy, pudding like milk coated with crispy 60 panko crust & dulce de leche sauce.  * Crème Brûlée infused with toasted coconut and pandan leaves, 70 with double crusted brûlée and cookie crumble.  * Dark Chocolate Marquise & Sea Salt smooth dark chocolate pâté 70 with chili, raspberry gel, oatmeal cookie crumble, and passionfruit sorbet.  Grilled Banana caramelized bali's banana, crushed nut, honey, 55		70
★ Favorites 🏟 Spicy 🏉 Vegetarian		and vanilla gelato.  Vietnamese Coffee Affogato coconut and vanilla gelato, shot of		. 55
all prices are subjected to 10% government tax & 5,5% service charge.		Oreo Cookie Sundae layer of vanilla gelato, oreo cookies,		

## **DRINKS**

## BO & BUN

HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS	CLASSIC COCKTAILS		
Calamansi & Passionfruit Spritz citrus gin, prosecco, calamansi125 puree, lemon juice, passionfruit syrup, lemon jelly.	Aperol Spritz aperol, prosecco, soda water. 135  Negroni gin, sweet vermouth, campari. 135		
Apple & Earl Grey Martini earl grey gin, passionfruit syrup,125 lemon juice, apple juice.	Red Sangria vodka, triple sec, red wine, lime, orange, 135 strawberry, watermelon, sprite.		
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini vodka, coffee liquor, vietnamese 125 coffee cold brew, salted caramel syrup	Mojito lime, brown sugar, light rum, crushed ice. 110 (classic/ lychee/ ginger/ passionfruit)		
Lemongrass & Ginger Martini gin, root ginger, lemongrass,115 apple juice, honey, water.	Frozen Margarita tequila, triple se (lime/ mango/ strawberry)	c, crushed ice	
Lychee Martini vodka, lychee liquor, lychee syrup, lime, fresh lychee 115	TIONE OPINAL		
Lemon Drop Martini citrus gin, limoncello, sour lemon	HOUSE	E SPIRITS	
Spicy Margarita mezcal, jalapeño, agave, calamansi, lemon	VORKA	TEOLINA	
Dark Chocolate Martini vodka, chocolate liquor, dark chocolate, 120 fudge, mint, cream.	VODKA Prime World Vodka95 Greygoose160	TEQUILA  Jose Cuervo Tequila	
Raspberry Spritz citrus gin, prosecco, raspberry, lemon, soda125		Don Julio Bianco 210	
Pink Spritz x-rated, prosecco, soda water. 125	RUM  Bacardi Carta Blanca/Spice 95	Don Julio reposado 230	
Kecombrang Martini ginger flower gin, aperol, housemade yuzu,	Myers Dark Rum 110	MEZCAL	
white egg, pineapple, lemon.	GIN	Montelobos Espadin 160	
	Gordon Dry Gin 95	WHISKEY	
BO & BUN SPECIALITY	Gordon Pink 95 Voyage Gin 125	Red label 95	
BO & BUN STECIALITY	Hendrick's 125 Bombay Sapphire 140	Jim Beam         .95           Jameson         130	
Summer Days lemon, mint, crushed ice syrup. 55	bombay.Sappinre140	Wild Turkey Bourbon 135  Monkey Shoulder 135	
Vietnam Iced Passionfruit fresh passionfruit, syrup, ice, water	LIQUOR	Dewars "12" Scoth 135	
Lychee Blossoms lychee syrup, soda water, lime, lychee, mint. 55	Jager Meister 1.10 Campari 85	Civas regal 125 Black Label 150	
Virgin Strawberry Mojito lime, strawberry, mint, syrup, crushed ice	X-Rated	Glenfiddich "15"	
Frozen Vietnamese Coffee vietnamese coffee, condensed	Aperol	Hibiki	
milk, crushed ice, cocoa.	BEERS & CIDERS		
The Ultimate Ice Lime Teα lime, crushed ice, black tea, mint,			
Coconut or Nutella Thickshakes italian gelato, ice, milk 55	Bintang		
Calamansi Cooler calamansi, mango, passionfruit, lemonade55	Bintang Radler 35 San Miguel Pilsener / San Miguel Light 40		
Frozen Pineapple Granitas pineapple, passionfruit, lemon, ice	Alben Apple Cider	-	
The Passionfruit Iced Soda fresh passionfruit, soda water,			
	CRAFT BEERS		
THE BASICS	Island Brewing Pilsener70Island Brewing Summer P.A75		
Fenresso/Long Black/ Americano	Black Sand IPA		
Espresso/ Long Black/ Americano 25  Flat White/ Cappuccino / Latte 35  (oat milk +10)	Kura-Kura Lager Kura-Kura Island Ale		
Vietnamese Coffee (Iced/Hot) 45			
Thai Iced Tea 35	MINERAL WATER	INDIAN LASSIS	
Iced Lemon/ Lychee Tea	Balian Water 330 ML   750 ML	Mango 50	
Sparkling Lemonade 30	Natural/Sparkling 25   60	Passionfruit 50	
English Breakfast/ Chamomile/ Jasmine Green Tea			
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite/ Soda Water/Tonic Water 25	JUICES	SMOOTHIES	
	Banana/ Mix (choose 2)/ 40	Mango 45 Strawberry 45 Banana & Coconut 45	
all prices are subjected to 10% government tax & 5,5% service charge.	Coconut Water (whole) 40		